 PROjECT: ______________________________
 ITEM nUMbER:  __________________ QTy: _____INFINITY TM
• 21
inFinity Kitchen Products, inc.
7750 Scout Ave. • Bell Gardens, CA 90201
Toll Free: (866) 349-0005 • Ph: (562) 806-5771 • Fax: (562) 806-6771
infinitystainless.com • customerservice@infinitystainless.com
Rev. 2/21 • Printed in USA    We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.

23"
VARIES
25"
PLAN VIEW
MODEL: IBSD-12SB-CB
(WITH OPTIONAL CABINET BASE)
28-1/2"
iBss/iBsd
blEnDER STATIOnBlen
d
er stA
tio
n
‘s‘ series coMPonent Without BoWl
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH CAPACITY WEIGHT
IBSS-12 12“ 25” 1 50
IBSS-14 14“ 25” 2 55
IBSS-18 18“ 25” 2 60
IBSS-12B 12“ 29-1/2” 1 55
IBSS-14B 14“ 29-1/2” 2 60
IBSS-18B 18“ 29-1/2” 2 65
‘s‘ series coMPonent With BoWl
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH CAPACITY WEIGHT
IBSS-12S 12“ 25” 1 52
IBSS-14S 14“ 25” 2 57
IBSS-18S 18“ 25” 2 62
IBSS-12SB 12“ 29-1/2” 1 55
IBSS-14SB 14“ 29-1/2” 2 60
IBSS-18SB 18“ 29-1/2” 2 65
‘d‘ series coMPonent Without BoWl
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH CAPACITY WEIGHT
IBSD-12 12“ 23” 1 48
IBSD-14 14“ 23” 2 53
IBSD-18 18“ 23” 2 58
IBSD-12B 12“ 28-1/2” 1 54
IBSD-14B 14“ 28-1/2” 2 59
IBSD-18B 18“ 28-1/2” 2 64
‘d‘ series coMPonent With BoWl
MODEL NO. LENGTH DEPTH CAPACITY WEIGHT
IBSD-12S 12“ 23” 1 50
IBSD-14S 14“ 23” 2 55
IBSD-18S 18“ 23” 2 60
IBSD-12SB 12“ 28-1/2” 1 56
IBSD-14SB 14“ 28-1/2” 2 61
IBSD-18SB 18“ 28-1/2” 2 66
NOTE: BLENDER CAPACITY IS BASED ON STANDARD SIZE BLENDER
utilities
COLD WATER HOT WATER DRAIN
1 x 1/2” 1 x 1/2” 1 x 1-1/2”